
Søknader LAM
LAM 2015 Vevelstad Idrettsråd

1R1816

I K har fordelt

Vevelstad Idrettsråd Innvilget

Orgnr Klubb/idrettskole Søkesum
KL18160003

KL18160003

KLI 8160001

KL18160001

KL18160002

KL18160002

Sum fordelt

Tildelt

i

Hrappur Islandshestklubb

Hrappur Islandshestklubb

Vevelstad IL

Vevelstad IL

Visto IL

Visto IL

10727.00

0.00

0.00

11879.00

5406.00

0.00

28012.00

28012.00
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